
Century/Kenwood Jessica Shannon keeslingje@gmail.com
Century/Kenwood Victoria Wilson victoria.wilson@isd194.org
Century/Kenwood Stephen Willingham willingham@lakevillejuniors.com
Century/Kenwood Adonia McCormick adonia.mccormick@gmail.com
Kenwood/McGuire RJ McGinnis rj.mcginnis@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Donna Weber donna.weber@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Robb Larson robb.larson@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Ryan Riemer ryan.riemer@cookmedical.com

Century 6-8 Dan Kuna dbkuna@outlook.com
Kenwood 6-8 Elizabeth Ciborowski elizabeth.ciborowski@isd194.org
McGuire 6-8 Neil Strader neil.strader@isd194.org

Century 6-8 Jim Baumert james.baumert@isd194.org
Kenwood 6-8 Dave Erickson david.erickson@donaldson.com
McGuire 6-8 Tim Soliday timothy.soliday@isd194.org

SPRING COACHES 2023

BOYS/GIRLS TRACK

BOYS TENNIS

BOYS/GIRLS GOLF


